MULTI STONE
SETTINGS
These products incorporate Round or Fancy Stones, set in special metal forms
such as hearts, circles, or navettes. Stretch Bracelets are also part of this group.
C
up
ch
ai

20
Article Explanation - Base Item Number <<<
Ordering Example & Product Variety Explanation <<<
1 37 E00 P32 18 C
Material type
All Multi Stone Settings
come in brass unless
Sterling is requested.
Please consult your
customer service
representative for special
orders.
1 Brass
2 Sterling
Base item number Stone size
3-digit code from
respective product
matrix.
Ring configuration
00  No Rings
17  17 cm
18  18 cm
1T  1 Ring/Top
TB  2 Rings/Top & Bottom
Back configuration
1 Channel
B Bar with hole (2.4 mm)
C Closed
O Open
> >
F1 G 1028 F 220
Stone pattern
F1 Crystal/color/effect
Plating
Can be added at an
additional charge
Z No Plating
G Gun Metal Plating*
S Sterling Silver*
3 Gold*
Stretch articles 31E02,
37E00, 37E04 and
38E02 are only available
with plating.
* Anti nickel allergenic
Base item art. no.
1028
1088
4228
4328
4428
4501
Foiling
F Foiled
Color of crystal
Please see the